COS13700
www.cosine-ic.com 1
Features
■ Adjustable gm Over 6 Decades
■ Excellent gm Linearity
■ Excellent Matching Between Amplifiers
■ Linearizing Diodes for Reduced Output
Distortion

COS13700
www.cosine-ic.com 14
5. Package and Ordering Information
Model Package Order Number Package Option Marking Information
COS13700
SOP-16 COSLM13700SR Tape and Reel, 3000 COS1370SR
DIP-16 COSLM13700DR Tube, 500 COS13700
6. Related Parts
Part Number Description
COS6042 24kHz, 0.5μA, Nano-Power Op Amps, 1.4V to 5.5V Supply
COS8042 170MHz, 6.1mA, High Speed Op Amps, 3.2V to 12V Supply
COS2172 10MHz, 1.2mA, RRIO Op Amps, 4.5 to 40V Supply
COS2333 350kHz, 18μA, Precision Op Amps, 1.8 to 5.5V Supply, Zero Drift, Vos<10μV
COS8552 1.5MHz, 55μA, Precision Op Amps, 1.8 to 5.5V Supply, Zero Drift, Vos<10μV
COS2388 9MHz, 570μA, Precision Op Amps, 1.8 to 5.5V Supply, Zero Drift, Vos<10μV
COS2227 10MHz, 1.3mA, Precision Op Amps, 4.5 to 36V Supply, Vos<50μV
COS2182 5MHz, 580μA, RRIO Precision Op Amps, 4.5 to 40V Supply, Vos<50μV
COS620 1.5MHz, 1.3mA, Instrumentation Amps, 4.5 to 36V Supply, Vos<50μV
COSINA333 150kHz, 65μA, Instrumentation Amps, 1.8 to 5.5V Supply, Vos<25μV